1
STAB KNIVES
A-0F 0°
A-15F 15°
A-225F 22.5°
A-30F 30°
A-45F 45°
Ref No. Description

Ref No. Description
PARACENTESIS KNIVES
PCT-10F w=1.0mm, Straight
PCB-10AGF w=1.0mm, Angled 45°
Ref No. Description
Bevel Up
φ:DiameterStraight
W
Angled
Straight
Angled
2
SLU-13AGF
Bevel Up, Angled 45°
w=1.3mm
SLU-14AGF w=1.4mm
SLU-15AGF w=1.5mm
SLU-16AGF w=1.6mm
SLU-17AGF w=1.7mm
SLU-18AGF w=1.8mm
SLU-19AGF w=1.9mm
SLU-20AGF w=2.0mm
SLU-22AGF w=2.2mm
Ref No. Description
SLU-23AGF w=2.3mm
SLU-24AGF w=2.4mm
SLU-25AGF w=2.5mm
SLU-265AGF w=2.65mm
SLU-275AGF w=2.75mm
SLU-28AGF w=2.8mm
SLU-285AGF w=2.85mm
SLU-30AGF w=3.0mm
SLU-32AGF w=3.2mm
Ref No. Description
CCR-18AGF
Double Bevel, Angled 45°
w=1.8mm
CCR-20AGF w=2.0mm
CCR-22AGF w=2.2mm
CCR-23AGF w=2.3mm
CCR-24AGF w=2.4mm
CCR-25AGF w=2.5mm
Ref No. Description
CCR-265AGF w=2.65mm
CCR-275AGF w=2.75mm
CCR-28AGF w=2.8mm
CCR-30AGF w=3.0mm
CCR-32AGF w=3.2mm
Ref No. Description
TR-12/14AGF
Bevel Up, Angled 45°
w=1.2mm×1.4mm

  penetrating into the anterior chamber.
Ideal Incision Tract
・Grinding the sides of the blade enables correction of the actual incision
  path to the expected, if needed.
・Guiding line is marked to acquire sufficient tunnel length.
・The bell shaped blade reduces the penetration resistance.
Better Operability / Ideal Incision
・Parallel thin sides without edge guide to penetrate straight forward and
  backward, reducing the risk of widening incision unintentionally.
・The 6.0mm length enables easier operation to deep-set eye and/or
  short space from eyebrow to palpebral fissure.
Reducing the Risk of Unintended Widening Incision
・Grinding two sides on the surface and one side at the back.
・Straight penetration in parallel with the iris enables dome shaped incision.
Straight Penetration, Better Self-Sealing Incision
KKM-18M w=1.8mm
KKM-20M w=2.0mm
KKM-22M w=2.2mm
KKM-24M w=2.4mm
KKM-275M w=2.75mm
Ref No. Description
Double Bevel, Angled 45°
KMU-22M w=2.2mm
KMU-24M w=2.4mm
KMU-28M w=2.8mm
KMU-30M w=3.0mm
Ref No. Description
Bevel Up, Angled 45°
SLP-20 w=2.0mm
SLP-22 w=2.2mm
SLP-24 w=2.4mm
SLP-28 w=2.8mm
Ref No. Description
Bevel Up, Angled 45°
SLT-24 w=2.4mm
SLT-265 w=2.65mm
SLT-28 w=2.8mm
SLT-30 w=3.0mm
Ref No. Description
Angled 45°
45° 6.0mm
45° 6.0mm

Ref No. Description
Double Bevel, Angled 45°
Ref No. Description
Bevel Up
Ref No. Description
BKB-10AGF
w
BKB2-10AGF
w
BKS-10AGF
w
45°
45°
6
SK-A0 0°
SK-A15 15°
SK-A225 22.5°
SK-A30 30°
SAFETY KNIVES
STAB KNIVES
CRESCENT KNIVES
SLIT KNIVES
CLEAR CORNEAL KNIVES
MVR KNIVES
SK-VKB20G φ=0.9mm, Angled 45°
SK-CCR18M w=1.8mm
SK-CCR20M w=2.0mm
SK-CCR22 w=2.2mm
SK-CCR23 w=2.3mm
SK-CCR25 w=2.5mm
SK-CCR28 w=2.8mm
SK-CCR30 w=3.0mm
SK-CCR32 w=3.2mm
SK-CCR24 w=2.4mm
Ref No. Description
Double Bevel, Angled 45°
Ref No. Description
SK-CPU16 w=1.6mm
SK-CPU22 w=2.2mm
SK-CPU26 w=2.6mm
Ref No. Description
Bevel Up, Angled 45°
SK-SLU18M w=1.8mm
SK-SLU20M w=2.0mm
SK-SLU22 w=2.2mm
SK-SLU23 w=2.3mm
SK-SLU24 w=2.4mm
SK-SLU28 w=2.8mm
SK-SLU30 w=3.0mm
SK-SLU32 w=3.2mm
Ref No. Description
Bevel Up, Angled 45°
Ref No. Description
Ref No. Description